东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
Type 1040FF/Fast Acting  Brick Chipfuse
1040FF系列/快断方型保险丝
Description
Fast acting surface-mount fuse
快断表面贴装保险丝
Designed to IEC60127-4，universal modular fuse-links(UMF)

Safaty Agency:
东莞市金华电子有限公司
KingWahoo Electronics co.,Ltd
Type 1040FF/Fast Acting  Brick Chipfuse
Electrical Specifications 电气特性
Catalog Number Ampere
Rated In Marking Voltage Rating(V)
Interrupting Rating (A)
Norminal Resistance
Cold(Ohm)
Norminal Melting
I2T(A2sec)
1040FF500mA 500mA F0.5 0.2900 0.03
1040FF630mA 630mA F0.63 0.2000 0.08
1040FF800mA 800mA F0.8 0.1500 0.13
1040FF1A 1A F1.5 0.1000 0.30
1040FF1.25A 1.25A F1.25 0.0700 0.63
1040FF1.6A 1.6A F1.6 0.0570 1.02
1040FF2A 2A F2 0.0400 2.00
1040FF2.5A 2.5A F2.5 0.0500 1.88
1040FF3.15A 3.15A F3.15 0.0300 3.97
1040FF4A 4A F4 0.0250 6.40
1040FF5A 5A F5 0.0170 12.50
1040FF6.3A 6.3A F6.3 0.0140 19.80
Packaging and Type Designation包装和型号名称
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成
1040FF 1A 250V
① ② ③